
Pos 

 

GOLD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

SILVER 450 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

98 

93 

61 

100 

96 

95 

11 

80 

23 

101 

94 

45 

48 

21 

99 

70 

52 

Name 

BUBNIC Miha 

ZAVRSAN Jaka 

PODOBNIK Nik 

BOZNAR Jure 

MIKULIC Alen 

ZIVIC Aljaz 

ZAFRAN Aleksander 

HOCEVAR Nik 

SEGA Amadej 

MIKELIC Mateo 

KOSIR Uros 

POPOVIC Klemen 

MOHORIC Gasper 

KOS Andraz 

TOMINIC Giovanni 

POGDAJC Tom 

LESKOVSEK David 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

1 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

18:14.993 

18:57.910 

19:13.171 

18:46.639 

18:58.939 

1:38.327 

19:40.258 

18:19.039 

18:27.405 

18:29.878 

18:54.786 

19:07.268 

19:23.884 

19:29.221 

19:51.024 

18:16.292 

18:17.950 

Diff 

42.917 

58.178 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Gap 

42.917 

15.261 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

1 Lap 

8.366 

2.473 

24.908 

12.482 

16.616 

5.337 

21.803 

1 Lap 

1.658 

Best Tm 

1:30.447 

1:33.652 

1:33.163 

1:40.075 

1:44.847 

1:36.056 

1:37.064 

1:37.913 

1:39.678 

1:38.982 

1:39.456 

1:43.057 

1:43.509 

1:45.158 

1:45.114 

1:46.434 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

42.917 

Avg. Speed 

47,737 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.447 

Best Speed 

48,161 

Best Lap by 

98 - BUBNIC Miha 
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MX POKAL TAR 

P6 - GOLD, SILVER 450 

1. Vožnja 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:47:53 

MX Park Palpam 1,210 km 

26.3.2023. 13:50 


